FICHA TECNICA

Fauna
Rosa

Coleccion:
Composicién:
Ancho:

Peso:

Rapport Vertical:
Rapport Horizontal:
Martindale:
Procedencia:

Usos:

Cuidados:

Solidez del color al roce:
Solidez del color alaluz:
Pilling:
Otros:

ARTELL

EST.1979

México Lindo
100% Algodoén
280 CM

120

40.3 CM

48.1 CM
8,000 ciclos
IMPORTADA

=T
w2 ® 2

4
5/6
3/$



